\/) W@S@C@K@S@ daal

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

lveco 360 EEV + 6X2 + EURO 5

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-

identifizierungsnummer

Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Hohe
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite
Konstruktion Héhe

Beschreibung
WJIME2NPH404384902

Schiebeplane
2011

384902
WJIME2NPH404384902

Automatik
489.511 km

Diesel

D TRsks, ...,

Euro 5
e§&ndagl
265 kW (360 PK) ‘
26.000 kg
15.080 kg
10.920 kg

864 cm

254 cm

243 cm

864 cm

254 cm

243 cm


tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

