

Iveco 360 EEV + 6X2 + EURO 5

Konstruktion	Schiebeplane
Baujahr	2011
Id	384902
Fahrzeug- identifizierungsnummer	WJME2NPH404384902
Getriebe	Automatik
Kilometerstand	489.511 km
Kraftstoffart	Diesel
Schadstoffklasse	Euro 5
Leistung	265 kW (360 PK)
Bruttogewicht	26.000 kg
Nutzlast	15.080 kg
Gewicht	10.920 kg
Länge	864 cm
Breite	254 cm
Höhe	243 cm
Konstruktion Länge	864 cm
Konstruktion Breite	254 cm
Konstruktion Höhe	243 cm

Beschreibung

WJME2NPH404384902

